Canteen Roster - Term 2, 2022

Please consider volunteering in the school canteen which will be open on a Wednesday only- The hours are

approximately 10:00am to 1:45pm. We allocate 2-3 parents on each day and match newbies with experienced. Itis

a great way to meet new parents and your children will love you for it. It is not gourmet cooking, just an easy menu

of homemade fresh items. Please put your name and phone number down for a date below to volunteer.

Date Volunteers

Wednesday, April 27
Wednesday, May 4
Wednesday, May 11
Wednesday, May 18
Wednesday, May 25
Wednesday, June 1
Wednesday, June 8
Wednesday, June 15
Wednesday, June 22
Wednesday, June 29

THANK YOU!



